
       AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1. CONTRACT ID CODE

0002

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

See Block 14

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE SPE300 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

CODE FACILITY CODE

SPE30017R0006

X

2017 JUL 11

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffersX  is extended, X is not extended.

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE 
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this 
amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation 
 and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

1 copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.  
       IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation 
date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).X

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(Signature of Contracting Officer)(Signature of person authorized to sign)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning

DLA TROOP SUPPORT 
DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 
700 ROBBINS AVENUE 
PHILADELPHIA PA  19111-5096 

 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

07/18/2017
3. EFFECTIVE DATE

See Attached Continuation Sheet(s).

(X)

CHECK ONE

3

PAGE       OF    PAGES

1

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

13. THIS APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 
      IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
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The instant amendment hereby effects the following revision: 
 
1. Attachment 1 'Schedule of Items' has been editing for corrections 
     
2. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE UNDERLYING SOLICITATION REMAIN THE SAME. 
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	Attachments
	List of Attachments



S. SCHOOL

		 Attachment 1 Schedule of Items  

				Vendor Name & Cage Code: 												GROUP 1 - SOUTH MINNESOTA SCHOOLS

		DO NOT TOUCH THE SHADED FIELDS!!!  ONLY FILL IN WHITE FIELDS!!  BID ON ALL ITEMS!!! SAVE TO A CD!!

		IF YOU ARE REQUESTED TO SUBMIT AN INVOICE, PLEASE LABEL INVOICES WITH GOV'T ITEM # NEXT TO ITEM 

		GOV'T 		AVG Gov		Stock		Gov't Item		EST		Unit of		Delivered Pricing		Tier 1 Distribution		Unit		Total Delivered		Total (DIP)		Total Evaluated

		Item #		Cs Wt		Number		Description		qty		Issue		Including Freight		(DIP) Price		Price		Price (DEP)		Price		Price

		1		40		891501E050807		APPLES BRAEBURN 125 CT 1/40 LB CS		6426		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		2		40		891501E050735		APPLES MACINTOSH 125 CT 40 LB CS		6981		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		3		40		891501E050354		APPLES R/D 125-138 CT 40 LB CS		7756		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		4		40		891501E050334		APPLES ROYAL GALA 125-150 CT 40 LB CS		8522		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		5		6.25		891501E050752		APPLES, CHL, RED, SL, 50/2 OZ BG		18216		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		6		12		891501E050388		BROCCOLI FLORETS CHL 4/3 LB BG		6359		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		7		20		891501E050811		BROCCOLI US#1 14 CT 1/20 LB CS		376		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		8		20		891501E050915		CARROT CHL BABY SLIMS 4/5LBBG		12206		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		9		2		891501E050195		CARROT CHL BABY WHL 100/2 OZ PG		8183		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		10		5		891501E051165		CARROT CHL COIN 1/5 LB BG		746		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		11		5		891501E050090		CARROT CHL SHRD 1/5 LB PG		1725		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		12		5		891501E051101		CARROT CHL STICK 1/5 LB BG		2288		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		13		6		891501E050389		CAULIFLORETS CHL 2/3 LB PG		4550		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		14		20		891501E050392		CAULIFLOWER 9-12 CT 20 LB CS		374		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		15		5		891501E050283		CELERY CHL STICK 1/5 LB BG		10295		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		16		45		891501E051389		CELERY FRESH SLEEVED 24 CT,   45 LB CS		363		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		17		5		891501E050927		CLEMENTINES 1/5 LB CS		29003		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		18		20		891501E050520		COLE SLAW MIX 4/5 LB BG		1040		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		19		35		891501E050024		CORN ON COB USF/#1 48-54 CT 1/35 LB CS		408		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		20		35		891501E051210		GRAPEFRUIT FANCY 1/35 LB CS		611		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		21		20		891501E051225		KIWIFRUIT 100-108 CT 1/20 LBCS		2839		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		22		20		891501E050235		LETTUCE CHL CHOP 4/5 LB BG		696		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		23		20		891501E050308		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE CHOP 4/5 LB BG		5998		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		24		12		891501E051028		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE CHOP 6/2 LB BG		4181		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		25		20		891501E051148		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE MIX CHOPPED 4/5 LB B		2397		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		26		5		891501E050247		LETTUCE CHL SHRD ROMAINE 5 LB CO		10901		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		27		20		891501E050369		LETTUCE LEAF GREEN 24 CT 1/20 LB CS		779		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		28		2		891501E050939		LETTUCE LEAF GRN 3 CT 1/2 LB BG		781		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		29		20		891501E051600		LETTUCE, TACO SHRED, CHL, 4/5 LB CASE		1796		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		30		5		891501E050871		MUSHROOM CHL SL MED 1/5 LB CS		841		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		31		5		891501E050470		ONION YEL CHL  SL 1/5 LB CO		386		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		32		5		891501E050932		ONION YELLOW CHL DICE 1/5 LB BG		1262		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		33		35		891501E050184		ORANGES 113 CT 35 LB CS		3853		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		34		35		891501E050210		ORANGES 138 CT 35 LB CS		6762		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		35		44		891501E050012		PEAR ANY US#1 100 TO 150 CT 1/44 LB CS		4511		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		36		22		891501E051722		PEARS FRESH RED DANJOU 22 LB CS		1567		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		37		50		891501E050033		POTATO BAKING USX#1/#1 100-110 CT1/50 LB		671		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		38		5		891501E051431		RADISH, CHL, CLEAN, TRIM, 1/5 LB BAG		2136		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		39		3		891501E051026		SALAD MIX CHL SPRING MIX 1/3 LB BG		1808		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		40		2.5		891501E050867		SPINACH CHL 1/2.5 LB BG		2576		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		41		10		891501E051343		SPINACH CLEAN & TRIM 4/2.5 LB PG		1153		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		42		8		891501E050971		STRAWBERRY CLAMSHELL 8/1 LB CO		15140		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		43		10		891501E051259		TOMATO 5X6 1/10 LB CS		1274		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		44		5		891501E050066		TOMATO CHL DICE FOR TACOS 1/ 5 LB BG		2290		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		45		5		891501E051285		TOMATO CHL SL 1/5 LB CO		676		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		46		12		891501E050933		TOMATO FRESH BEEFSTEAK 12 LB CS		1152		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		47		11		891501E050673		TOMATO FRESH ON THE VINE 11 LB CS		812		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		48		10		891501E050568		TOMATO GRAPE 12 PT 1/10 LB CS		1851		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		49		5		891501E051784		VEG MIX FALL BLEND 3/4 IN DICED 5 LB CS		960		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		50		5		891501E050291		VEG MX CHL FAJITA 1/5 LB CS		773		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

										209250		TIER 1 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 2 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 3 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (UNWEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (WEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00











N. SCHOOL

		 Attachment 1 Schedule of Items  

				Vendor Name & Cage Code: 												GROUP 2 - NORTH MINNESOTA SCHOOLS

		DO NOT TOUCH THE SHADED FIELDS!!!  ONLY FILL IN WHITE FIELDS!!  BID ON ALL ITEMS!!! SAVE TO A CD!!

		IF YOU ARE REQUESTED TO SUBMIT AN INVOICE, PLEASE LABEL INVOICES WITH GOV'T ITEM # NEXT TO ITEM 

		GOV'T 		AVG Gov		Stock		Gov't Item		EST		Unit of		Delivered Pricing		Tier 1 Distribution		Unit		Total Delivered		Total (DIP)		Total Evaluated

		Item #		Cs Wt		Number		Description		qty		Issue		Including Freight		(DIP) Price		Price		Price (DEP)		Price		Price

		1		40		891501E050807		APPLES BRAEBURN 125 CT 1/40 LB CS		6077		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		2		40		891501E050100		APPLES G/S USF/XF 125-138 CT 1/40 LB CS		5855		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		3		40		891501E050735		APPLES MACINTOSH 125 CT 40 LB CS		5746		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		4		40		891501E050334		APPLES ROYAL GALA 125-150 CT 40 LB CS		5706		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		5		6.25		891501E050752		APPLES, CHL, RED, SL, 50/2 OZ BG		16886		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		6		12		891501E050388		BROCCOLI FLORETS CHL 4/3 LB BG		5339		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		7		20		891501E050811		BROCCOLI US#1 14 CT 1/20 LB CS		339		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		8		20		891501E050915		CARROT CHL BABY SLIMS 4/5LBBG		14006		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		9		12.5		891501E050195		CARROT CHL BABY WHL 100/2 OZ PG		5377		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		10		5		891501E051165		CARROT CHL COIN 1/5 LB BG		491		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		11		5		891501E050090		CARROT CHL SHRD 1/5 LB PG		761		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		12		5		891501E051101		CARROT CHL STICK 1/5 LB BG		1312		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		13		6		891501E050389		CAULIFLORETS CHL 2/3 LB PG		4714		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		14		5		891501E050447		CAULIFLOWER 3 CT 1/5 LB CS		985		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		15		5		891501E050283		CELERY CHL STICK 1/5 LB BG		10042		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		16		5		891501E050927		CLEMENTINES 1/5 LB CS		31565		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		17		20		891501E050520		COLE SLAW MIX 4/5 LB BG		1154		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		18		35		891501E050024		CORN ON COB USF/#1 48-54 CT 1/35 LB CS		710		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		19		35		891501E051210		GRAPEFRUIT FANCY 1/35 LB CS		479		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		20		20		891501E051225		KIWIFRUIT 100-108 CT 1/20 LB CS		3291		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		21		20		891501E050235		LETTUCE CHL CHOP 4/5 LB BG		914		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		22		20		891501E050308		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE CHOP 4/5 LB BG		3422		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		23		12		891501E051028		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE CHOP 6/2 LB BG		5931		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		24		20		891501E051148		LETTUCE CHL ROMAINE MIX CHOPPED 4/5 LB BG		1838		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		25		5		891501E050247		LETTUCE CHL SHRD ROMAINE 5 LB CO		10707		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		26		20		891501E051600		LETTUCE, TACO SHRED, CHL, 4/5 LB CASE		2089		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		27		5		891501E050871		MUSHROOM CHL SL MED 1/5 LB CS		561		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		28		5		891501E050470		ONION YEL CHL  SL 1/5 LB CO		1113		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		29		5		891501E050932		ONION YELLOW CHL DICE 1/5 LB BG		1143		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		30		5		891501E051605		ONION, RED, FRESH, 5 LB CASE		281		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		31		35		891501E050184		ORANGES 113 CT 35 LB CS		5542		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		32		35		891501E050210		ORANGES 138 CT 35 LB CS		4186		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		33		44		891501E050012		PEAR ANY US#1 100 TO 150 CT 1/44 LB CS		4221		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		34		22		891501E051722		PEARS FRESH RED DANJOU 22 LB CS		2333		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		35		50		891501E050033		POTATO BAKING USX#1/#1 100-110 CT1/50 LB		516		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		36		5		891501E051431		RADISH, CHL, CLEAN, TRIM, 1/5 LB BAG		2238		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		37		3		891501E051026		SALAD MIX CHL SPRING MIX 1/3 LB BG		1597		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		38		2.5		891501E050867		SPINACH CHL 1/2.5 LB BG		1837		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		39		10		891501E051343		SPINACH CLEAN & TRIM 4/2.5 LB PG		1075		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		40		8		891501E050971		STRAWBERRY CLAMSHELL 8/1 LB CO		11590		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		41		10		891501E051259		TOMATO 5X6 1/10 LB CS		1276		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		42		5		891501E050066		TOMATO CHL DICE FOR TACOS 1/ 5 LB BG		1461		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		43		5		891501E051285		TOMATO CHL SL 1/5 LB CO		761		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		44		12		891501E050933		TOMATO FRESH BEEFSTEAK 12 LB CS		813		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		45		11		891501E050673		TOMATO FRESH ON THE VINE 11 LB CS		368		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		46		10		891501E050568		TOMATO GRAPE 12 PT 1/10 LB CS		2495		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		47		5		891501E051784		VEG MIX FALL BLEND 3/4 IN DICED 5 LB CS		546		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		48		5		891501E050291		VEG MX CHL FAJITA 1/5 LB CS		1096		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

										192785		TIER 1 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 2 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 3 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (UNWEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (WEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00











N. TRIBES

		 Attachment 1 Schedule of Items  

				Vendor Name & Cage Code: 												GROUP 3 - NORTH MINNESOTA TRIBES

		DO NOT TOUCH THE SHADED FIELDS!!!  ONLY FILL IN WHITE FIELDS!!  BID ON ALL ITEMS!!! SAVE TO A CD!!

		IF YOU ARE REQUESTED TO SUBMIT AN INVOICE, PLEASE LABEL INVOICES WITH GOV'T ITEM # NEXT TO ITEM 

		GOV'T 		AVG Gov		Stock		Gov't Item		EST		Unit of		Delivered Pricing		Tier 1 Distribution		Unit		Total Delivered		Total (DIP)		Total Evaluated

		Item #		Cs Wt		Number		Description		qty		Issue		Including Freight		(DIP) Price		Price		Price (DEP)		Price		Price

		1		40		891501E050311		APPLES & ORANGES MIX 8/5 LB BG		1156		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		2		40		891501E050329		APPLES R/D 72-88 CT 40 LB CS		108		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		3		40		891501E051778		APPLES, RED, FRESH, 88 CT, 8/5 LB BAGS		423		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		4		20		891501E050811		BROCCOLI US#1 14 CT 1/20 LB CS		273		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		5		45		891501E051212		CABBAGE GRN 24 CT 1/45 LB CS		142		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		6		10		891501E050455		CARROT CHL BABY WHL 10/1 LB BG		114		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		7		30		891501E052164		CARROT CHL BABY WHL 30/I LB BG		283		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		8		20		891501E050392		CAULIFLOWER 9-12 CT 20 LB CS		223		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		9		45		891501E051389		CELERY FRESH SLEEVED 24 CT,   45 LB CS		268		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		10		5		891501E050927		CLEMENTINES 1/5 LB CS		1609		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		11		35		891501E050024		CORN ON COB USF/#1 48-54 CT 1/35 LB CS		421		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		12		35		891501E051210		GRAPEFRUIT FANCY 1/35 LB CS		83		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		13		20		891501E051225		KIWIFRUIT 100-108 CT 1/20 LBCS		74		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		14		30		891501E051197		LETTUCE ROMAINE 24 CT 1/30LBCS		69		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		15		25		891501E050106		ONION RED DRY  US#1 MED/LG 1/25 LB CS		177		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		16		48		891501E050784		ONION YEL DRY  16/3 LB BG		371		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		17		16		891501E050783		ONION YEL DRY  16/1 LB BG		196		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		18		40		891501E050115		ORANGE US#1 8/5 LB BG		438		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		19		35		891501E050467		ORANGES US#1 88 CT 35 LB CS		174		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		20		44		891501E050012		PEAR ANY US#1 100 TO 150 CT 1/44 LB CS		123		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		21		22		891501E050260		PEPPERS SWT GRN BELL 22 LB CS		205		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		22		50		891501E050323		POTATO BAKING RUSSET 10/5 LB BG		1076		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		23		50		891501E050667		POTATO RED 10/5 LB CO		402		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		24		48		891501E050666		POTATO RED 16/3 LB BG		448		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		25		40		891501E051523		POTATO SWEET MED 1/40 LB CS		81		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		26		14		891501E050444		RADISH 14/1 LB BG		122		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		27		15		891501E050688		TOMATO 4 CT PG 15/1 LB PG 6X6		141		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

		28		11		891501E050673		TOMATO FRESH ON THE VINE 11 LB CS		124		CS				$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

										9324		TIER 1 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 2 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TIER 3 EVALUATION (18 MONTH)						NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (UNWEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00

												TOTAL EVALUATION (WEIGHTED)				NA		NA		$0.00		$0.00		$0.00











